

C.A.No. 2866 OF 2001

ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.4-5 In
Civil Appeal No.2866/2001

MANOJ KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIHARI LAL (DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for withdrawal of amount and modification of Court's
Order dated 24.8.2001)

Date : 08/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Sakesh Kumar,adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

As requested by learned counsel for the parties
list these I.As. alongwith Contempt Petition (C)
No.301/2001 in this appeal, which is listed on 9.1.2002.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(S.Malkani)
Court Master